
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
62 
34 
69 
48 
55 
31 
99 
71 
96 
13 
83 
39 
14 
23 
18 
88 
38 
82 
67 
89 

Name 
Joseph LiMandri Jr 
Cody Wyman 
Hayden Bicknese 
Max VanDenBrouck 
Aden Thao 
Kayla Yaakov 
Avery Dreher 
Levi Badie 
Gus Rodio 
Owen Williams 
Ivan Rivera 
Yandel Medina 
Chase Black 
Jake Vandal 
Jonathan James 
Joseph Mariniello 
Ryder Scalf 
Jasmine Nichols 
Justen Behmer 
Kaylie Cudd 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 

Best Tm 
2:43.887 
2:45.122 
2:45.350 
2:45.350 
2:45.545 
2:45.793 
2:45.959 
2:47.219 
2:48.351 
2:48.582 
2:50.040 
2:50.533 
2:51.170 
2:51.241 
2:54.508 
2:54.534 
2:55.679 
2:57.361 
2:59.105 
3:16.386 

In Lap 
8 
8 
9 
8 
6 
7 
5 
6 
3 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
7 
5 
8 
2 
8 
5 

Diff 

1.235 
1.463 
1.463 
1.658 
1.906 
2.072 
3.332 
4.464 
4.695 
6.153 
6.646 
7.283 
7.354 

10.621 
10.647 
11.792 
13.474 
15.218 
32.499 

Sponsor 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Alpha Omega 
Bicknese Racing 
SportbikeTrackGear.com 
Calishine Racing 
Altus Motorsports Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Rodio Racing/Warhorse HSBK Racing 
Michael Gilbert Racing 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Yandel Racing 
Pure Attitude Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
JJ Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Blackall Racing 
Team Panda Racing 
Behmer Racing 
3D Motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #18 - Charge Transponder 
Bike #39 - Charge Transponder 

Printed: 6/3/2022 9:31:15 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Championship at Road America 

STG Junior Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:00:00 

Road America 4.048 miles 

6/3/2022 09:00 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


